
Brenna McTighe 181 1
Arianna Clayton 211 2

3
Arianna Clayton 214 4
Kayla Talbert 159  5

$500.00
$350.00
$300.00
$250.00

Match 1
Arianna Clayton
Emily Smith
Brenna McTighe
Kayla Talbert

Kaylie Kurland

2023 MDUSBC State Pepsi Finals

Under 18 Girls

Match 2

Match 3

Championship

Emily Smith                  147
Arianna Clayton           180

Kaylie Kurland             188
Arianna Clayton          185

Kaylie Kurland, Emily Smith, Brenna McTighe, Arianna Clayton, Kayla Talbert

$800.00


